hereby authorized, for the Department of Education - Division of Higher 28 

Education - Northwest Technical Institute for the 2025-2026 fiscal year, the 29 

following maximum number of part-time or temporary employees, to be known as 30 

"Extra Help", payable from funds appropriated herein for such purposes: one 31 

hundred thirty-five (135) temporary or part-time employees, when needed, at 32 

rates of pay not to exceed those provided in the Uniform Classification and 33 

Compensation Act, or its successor, or this act for the appropriate 34 

classification. 35 

36 

SECTION 27.